The Cameron Cup

The Captain and Professional Challenge 2019

Your Captain, Rob Cullen and Head Professional Rob Humphrey invite you to challenge them to a
four ball betterball match. The handicap allowance is 90%. The match fee is £20 per person which
Rob (the Pro) will donate to the Captains charity the Mid Surrey Dementia Care Trust. Any optional
side stakes and winnings will also be donated to the charity.

Date & Time Challengers Result

Sunday 31st March
08:42
Sunday 14th April
08:42
Sunday 21st April
08:42
Sunday 28th April
08:42
Sunday 5th May
08:42
Wednesday 8th May
12:00
Sunday 26th May
08:42
Sunday 2nd June
08:42
Sunday 9th June
08:42
Friday 28th June
10:00

Sunday 7th July
08:44

Sunday 21st July
08:42

Sunday 28th July
08:42

Sunday 8th September
08:42

Friday 13th September
12:00

Friday 11th October
10:00

Sunday 20th October
08:42

Sunday 27th October
08:42

Sunday 10th November
08:42

Sunday 17th November
08:42

Sunday 24th November
08:42

The lucky (few) pairs that beat the Captain and Pro will enter a play off for the Cameron Cup, this
will be a knockout competition with the final being played on Finals Day 2020.
The winners will also qualify for the 2020 Peter Earle Masters.



